

Appendix F-1: Lead Entity List Memorandum

Each lead entity submitting a project list must complete this form.

Lead Entity:	Snake River Salmon Recovery Board
Lead Entity Allocation:	\$1,598,400 or 8.88%

Signature of Lead Entity Authorized Representative: _____

The Salmon Recovery Funding Board is hereby asked to consider the project list and application for financial assistance for the salmon recovery projects described below and to grant funding from such state and federal sources as may be available. Applications are prepared with knowledge of, and in compliance with, SRFB's policies and procedures.

Date: <input type="text"/>									
Rank	Project Number	Project Name	Prospective Sponsor	SRFB Request	Sponsor Match	Project Total Cost	Running Total SRFB Request	Project Status	Response to Review Panel Comments (include PRISM attachment #)
1	13-1391	Tucannon Ranch Habitat Improvement	Columbia Conservation District	\$461,860	\$89,638	\$551,498	\$461,860		attachment #18
2	13-1363	S. Touchet RM 8.5 Channel Realignment	Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation	\$247,738	\$44,000	\$291,738	\$709,598		attachment #19
3	13-1399	Alpowa Instream Dynamic Wood Project	Asotin Public Utility District	\$91,080	\$18,000	\$109,080	\$800,678		attachement #16
4	13-1398	Rattlesnake Creek SR 129 Culvert Replacement	Asotin County Conservation District	\$300,000	\$55,000	\$355,000	\$1,100,678		Attachement #26
5	13-1400	East End Irrigation Diversion Improvement	Columbia Conservation District	\$88,500	\$0	\$88,500	\$1,189,178		attachment #11
6	13-1406	Baileysburg Conservation Easement Assessment	Blue Mountian Land Trust	\$42,735	\$7,543	\$50,278	\$1,231,913		attachment #11
7	13-1407	Walla Walla Basin Fish Screen Projects - 2013	Walla Walla County Conservation District	\$323,987	\$57,465	\$381,452	\$1,555,900		attachment #18
9	13-1405	Riparian Restoration - IMW Study Area	Asotin County Conservation District	\$42,500	\$7,500	\$50,000	\$1,598,400		attachement #8
8	13-1387	Mill Creek Passage 9th Ave Extension - Construction	Tri-State Steelheaders RFEG	\$431,575	\$76,183	\$507,758	\$2,029,975	Alternate	attachement #16
Totals:				\$2,029,975	\$355,329	\$2,385,304			